
9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ OVERALL

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 70 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 25 25

2 22 ΠΕΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 20 20

3 12 ΜΠΕΖΑ ΦΛΩΡΕΝΤΙΝ ΦΑΙΔΩΝ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 16 16

4 11 ΠΙΣΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 13 13

5 46 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 11 11

6 94 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 10 10

7 5 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 9 9

8 7 ΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ. 8 8

9 2 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 7 7

10 21 ΝΤΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 6 6

11 9 ΤΣΙΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 5 5

12 19 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ Ε.Δ.Ο. 4 4

13 51 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Α.Σ.Μ.Μ. 3 3

14 24 ΕΡΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 2 2

15 77 ΦΑΜΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.Μ.Μ. 1 1
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9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ M2

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 11 ΠΙΣΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 25 25

2 19 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ Ε.Δ.Ο. 20 20

3 51 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Α.Σ.Μ.Μ. 16 16

4 24 ΕΡΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 13 13

5 60 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ Ε.Δ.Ο. 11 11

6 88 ΑΝΟΥΣΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Ε.Δ.Ο. 10 10

7 13 ΝΤΟΥΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 9 9
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9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ M3

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 46 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 16 16

2 77 ΦΑΜΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.Μ.Μ. 13 13

3 16 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 11 11

4 8 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 10 10
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9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ M4

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 22 ΠΕΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 20 20

2 7 ΘΥΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 16 16

3 2 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 13 13

4 9 ΤΣΙΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 11 11

5 3 ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 10 10
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9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ M5

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 18 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 11 11
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9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ M6

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 70 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 25 25

2 12 ΜΠΕΖΑ ΦΛΩΡΕΝΤΙΝ ΦΑΙΔΩΝ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 20 20

3 94 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 16 16

4 5 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 13 13

5 21 ΝΤΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 11 11

6 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 10 10

7 6 ΧΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 9 9

8 15 ΜΕΪΝΤΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 8 8

9 10 ΦΕΡΑΡΟΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 7 7

10 17 ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 6 6

11 20 ΔΑΡΑΔΗΜΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 5 5
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9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΕΠΑΘΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 19 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ Ε.Δ.Ο. 11 11

2 60 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ Ε.Δ.Ο. 10 10
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9-Μαρ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΕΠΑΘΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE 2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΒΕΤΕΡΑΝΩΝ

A/A Α/Σ Α Θ Λ Η Τ Η Σ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

1 2 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 13 13

2 9 ΤΣΙΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 11 11

3 6 ΧΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 10 10
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ 
TRAIL RIDE  2025
ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΩΝ

A/A ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Μ1 Μ2 Μ3 Μ4 Μ5 Μ6

1 Ε.Δ.Ο. 157 50 10 43 54

2 Α.Λ.Α.Μ.Μ. 82 25 16 11 30

3 Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 77 13 13 11 40

4 Α.Σ.Μ.Μ. 16 16

5 ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Μ.ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 16 16

6 Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 11 11

7 ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 6 6

8 Α.Σ.Μ.Ο.Λ.Π. 0

9 Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 0

10 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ. 0

11 Ε.ΔΙ.Λ. 0

12 ΛΕ.ΜΑ.Θ. 0

13 ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Τ. 0

14 ΜΟ.ΛΕ.Κ. 0

15 Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ. 0

16 Μ.Ο.Φ. 0

17 ΑΜ.Ο.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 0

18 Α.Γ.Σ. ΔΙΑΓΟΡΑΣ 0

19 Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ 0

20 Μ.Ο.Θ. 0
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